
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Monday 

The Senator  began  his  day  a t (place). Driskill Hotel,  Austin October 31,  1960 
Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

7:30a  t
9:00a 
12:30p 
1:20p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
5:00p 
6:30p 
8:30p 
10:00p 

Sen Kerr (Poteau,  Okla)  re:  coming  to  Longview  on  Nov  2  for rally 
To St.  Joseph  --  see  travel  activity 
Rally at  Electric  Theatre 
To Bismarck,  Mo  --  see  travel  activity 
Arrived Bismarck,  Mo  --  to  Buford  Farm  at  Caledonia  by  car 
Arrived Buford  Farm  for  Polled  Hereford  Sale 
To Springfield,  Mo  --  see  travel  activity 
To Colonial  Hotel 
Democratic Rally  a t Shrine  Mosque 
To Chicago,  Ill.  --  see  travel  activity 

Selected name s shoul d be  underscored . SEE VERS O FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

10. 

2. 9:00a 
4. 1:20p 

7. 5:00p 

10:00p 

Austin, Texas 
St. Joseph,  Mo. 

electra 
75D 

Bismarck, Mo, 

Springfield, Mo. 

75D 

electra 

see passenger  list 
John Dalton,  Tom 
Eagleton; Charlie 
Boatner; MMW, 
Marvin Watson 

same 

see attached  list  plus 
Mrs. Johnson  and  Liz 

Carpenter 

St. Joseph,  Mo. 
Bismarck, 
Mo. 

11:45a 
3:00p 

Springfield, Mo, 

Chicago, Ill. 

6:15p 

12:00m 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



PASSENGER LIST 

Oetober 31,  196 0 

Senator Lyndon B. Johnson 
Mrs. Lyndon B. Johnson (join in Springfield) 
Erik Blumenfeld (joi n in Texas) 
Mike Cafferty (join in Texas) 
Mrs. Liz Carpenter (join in Springfield) 
George Duty 
Mrs. India Edwards (joi n in Springfield) 
Joe Lastelic 
Frank Muto 
Bill Moyers 
Mary Rather (join in New York) 
George Reedy 
Ashton Thornhill 
Bob Waldron 
Marvin Watson 
Mary Margaret Wiley 
Geraldine William s 
Helen Williams 
I.W. Davis, Southwestern Bell Telephone 
Deane Hamilton, Western Union 
Lee Waits, Air Express 

PRESS 
Bob Abernethy, NBC (join in St. Joseph) 
Charlie Boatner, Fort Worth Star Telegram 
Bo Byers, Houston Chronicle 
Allen Duckworth, Dallas Morning News (join In Texas) 
Kathryn Duff, Abilene Reporter-New s (joi n in Texas) 
Allen Emory, Gannett Newspapers (joi n in Buffalo) 
Pat Furgurson, Baltimore Sun 
Jack Flack, St. Louis Globe-Democra t (joi n in St. Joseph) 
Nancy Hanschman, CBS 
Rhea Howard, Wichita Falls News-Recor d (joi n in Texas) 
John Lindsey, Washington Post (joi n in Chicago) 
Loye Miller, Tim e (joi n in Chicago) 
Michael Pulitzer, St. Louis Post-Dispatch (joi n in St. Joseph) 
Glen Shelton, Wichita Falls News-Record 
John Thawley, KTBC-TV 
Cecil Tuck, McClendon Stations 
Bob Walsh, Washington Star (join in St. Joseph) 
Sam Woods, Austin-American Statesmen 

_______, Kansas City Star (join i n St. Joseph) 
______, New York Times (joi n in St. Joseph) 


