Day Monday

October 31, 1960

ate____

The Senator began his day at (place) Driskill Hotel, Austin

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
NO.		Lo	LD		Coue
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	7:30a 9:00a 12:30p 1:20p 3:00p 3:15p 5:00p 6:30p 8:30p 10:00p		t	Sen Kerr (Poteau, Okla) re coming to Longview on Nov 2 for rally To St. Joseph see travel activity Rally at Electric Theatre To Bismarck, Mo see travel activity Arrivec Bismarck, Mo to Buford Farm at Caledonia by car Arrived Buford Farm for Polled Hereford Sale To Springfield, Mo see travel activity To Colonial Hotel Democratic Rally at Shrine Mosque To Chicago, Ill see travel activity	
	l j	- 1	ı		

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

				THAVEE ACTIVITY			
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
2 4 7	9:00a 1:20p	Austin, Texas St. Joseph, Mo.	electra 75D	see pass enger list John Dalton, Tom Eagleton; Charlie B oatner; MMW, Marvin Watson	St. Joseph, Mo. Spring1/Bismarc Mo.	11:45a k, 3:00 _]	
7	5:00p	Bismarck, Mo.	75D	s ame	Springfield, Mo.	6:15p	
10	10:00p	Springfield, Mo.		see attached list plus Mrs. Johnson and Liz Carpenter		12:00n	

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

PASSINGER LIST

October 31, 1960

Senator Lyndon B. Johnson Mrs. Lyndon B. Johnson (join in Springfield) Erik Blumenfeld (join in Texas) Mike Gafferty (join in Texas) Mrs. Liz Carpenter (join in Springfield) George Duty Mrs. India Edwards (join in Springfield) Jos Lastelio Frank Muto Bill Moyers Mary Rather (join in New York) George Reedy Ashton Thornhill Bob Waldron Marvin Watson Mary Margaret Wiley Geraldine Williams Helen Williams

I. W. Davis, Southwestern Bell Telephone Deane Hamilton, Western Union Lee Walts, Air Express

PRESS

Bob Abernethy, NBC (join in St. Joseph) Charlie Boatner, Fort Worth Star Telegram Bo Byers, Houston Chronicle Allen Duckworth, Dallas Morning News (join in Texas) Rathryn Duff, Abilene Reporter-News (join in Texas) Allen Emory, Gannett Newspapers (join in Buffalo) Pat Ferguson, Baltimore Sun Jack Flack's St. Louis Globe-Democrat (join in St. Joseph) Nancy Hanschman, CBS Rhea Howard, Wichita Falls News-Record (join in Texas) John Lindsey, Washington Post (join in Chicago)
Loye Miller, Time (join in Chicago)
Michael Paliticzer, St. Louis Post-Dispatch (join in St. Joseph) Glen Shelton, Wichita Falls News-Record John Thawley, KTBC-TV Cecil Tuck, McLendon Stations Bob Walsh, Washington Star (join in St. Joseph) Sam Wood, Austin American ____ Kansas City Star (join in St. Joseph) New York Times (join in St. Joseph)